2024 Custer/Fall River/Pennington County Horse Show Ribbon Results

Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Custer
Custer
Custer
Custer
Custer
Custer
Custer
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Custer
Custer
Custer
Custer
Custer
Custer
Custer
Custer
Custer
Custer
Custer
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Custer
Custer
Custer
Custer
Custer
Custer
Custer
Custer
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington

Exhibitor First Name

Danika
Danika
Danika
Danika
Danika
Danika
Danika
Danika
Danika
Danika
Danika
Danika
Claire
Madeline
Claire
Claire
Sanora
Wyatt
Wyatt
Wyatt
Wyatt
Wyatt
Wyatt
Wyatt
Ava

Ava

Ava

Ava

Ava

Ava
Shealynn
Shealynn
Shealynn
Shealynn
Shealynn
Tristen
Tristen
Tristen
Tristen
Tristen
Tristen
Olivia
Olivia
Olivia
Olivia
Olivia
Olivia
Samantha
Samantha
Samantha
Samantha
Samantha
Samantha
Samantha
Samantha
Teaghan
Teaghan
Teaghan
Teaghan
Teaghan
Teaghan
Teaghan
Teaghan
Pacey
Pacey
Pacey

Exhibitor Last Name
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Collins
Collins
Collins
Collins
Eberly
Enright
Enright
Enright
Enright
Enright
Enright
Enright
Fessler
Fessler
Fessler
Fessler
Fessler
Fessler
Gorder
Gorder
Gorder
Gorder
Gorder
Hanson
Hanson
Hanson
Hanson
Hanson
Hanson
Ogborn
Ogborn
Ogborn
Ogborn
Ogborn
Ogborn
Owens
Owens
Owens
Owens
Owens
Owens
Owens
Owens
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Williams
Williams
Williams

Exhibitor Number
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

-bb-b-b-bLOKOLDkaDLDNNNNNNNs

RlRr R R R RRRRRR R
A b, PP PO OO OCOO

(G RNV, R, R RN, RO RN, Ry

WWWRr RRRRRRR
R R R R RR R R

4-H Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
15
17
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
16
16
16
16
16
16
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Wild Bunch 4-H Club

Tumbleweeds with Attitude 4-H Club
Tumbleweeds with Attitude 4-H Club
Tumbleweeds with Attitude 4-H Club
Tumbleweeds with Attitude 4-H Club
Tumbleweeds with Attitude 4-H Club
Tumbleweeds with Attitude 4-H Club
Tumbleweeds with Attitude 4-H Club
Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Wild Bunch 4-H Club

Wild Bunch 4-H Club

Wild Bunch 4-H Club

Wild Bunch 4-H Club

Wild Bunch 4-H Club

Wild Bunch 4-H Club

Wild Bunch 4-H Club

Wild Bunch 4-H Club

Wild Bunch 4-H Club

Wild Bunch 4-H Club

Wild Bunch 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Wild Bunch 4-H Club

Wild Bunch 4-H Club

Wild Bunch 4-H Club

Wild Bunch 4-H Club

Wild Bunch 4-H Club

Wild Bunch 4-H Club

Wild Bunch 4-H Club

Wild Bunch 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Shamrock Riders 4-H Club

Cedar Butte Challengers 4-H Club
Cedar Butte Challengers 4-H Club
Cedar Butte Challengers 4-H Club

Department
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse

Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse

Division

All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events
All Horse Events

02:
05:
10:
13:
15:
17:
19:
22:
30:
31:
33:
34:
03:
03:
32:
35:
01:
01:
09:
19:
21:
30:
33:
40:
02:
10:
17.
19:
22:
30:
02:
10:
22:
30:
33:
03:
11:
20:
23:
32:
35:
01:
09:
21:
30:
33:
40:
03:
11:
14:
16:
18:
20:
32:
35:
03:
06:
11:
14.
20:
23:
32:
35:
02:
10:
30:

Junior Western Showmanship
Junior English Showmanship
Junior Western Horsemanship
Junior Hunt Seat Equitation
Junior Equitation over Fences
Junior Reining

Junior Ranch Riding

Junior Trail

Junior Barrel Racing

Junior Pony Barrel Racing

Junior Pole Bending

Junior Pony Pole Bending

Senior Western Showmanship
Senior Western Showmanship
Senior Barrel Racing

Senior Pole Bending

Beginner Western Showmanship
Beginner Western Showmanship
Beginner Western Horsemanship
Junior Ranch Riding

Beginner Trail

Junior Barrel Racing

Junior Pole Bending

County Only: Beginner Flag Race
Junior Western Showmanship
Junior Western Horsemanship
Junior Reining

Junior Ranch Riding

Junior Trail

Junior Barrel Racing

Junior Western Showmanship
Junior Western Horsemanship
Junior Trail

Junior Barrel Racing

Junior Pole Bending

Senior Western Showmanship
Senior Western Horsemanship
Senior Ranch Riding

Senior Trail

Senior Barrel Racing

Senior Pole Bending

Beginner Western Showmanship
Beginner Western Horsemanship
Beginner Trail

Junior Barrel Racing

Junior Pole Bending

County Only: Beginner Flag Race
Senior Western Showmanship
Senior Western Horsemanship
Senior Hunt Seat Equitation
Senior Equitation over Fences
Senior Reining

Senior Ranch Riding

Senior Barrel Racing

Senior Pole Bending

Senior Western Showmanship
Senior English Showmanship
Senior Western Horsemanship
Senior Hunt Seat Equitation
Senior Ranch Riding

Senior Trail

Senior Barrel Racing

Senior Pole Bending

Junior Western Showmanship
Junior Western Horsemanship
Junior Barrel Racing

Timed Event Times

Class Ribbon

Red
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
18.79 Purple
23.28 Blue
28.84 Purple
29.71 Purple
Red
Red
18.37 Purple
25.42 Purple
Red
Red
Blue
Red
Red
33.48 Red
37.14 Blue
15.55 Purple
Blue
Blue
Red
Red
Red
34.72 Red
Red
Red
Red
35.75 Red
40.42 Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
33.48 Red
35.86 Blue
Red
Blue
Red
35.99 Red
40.37 Red
17.32 Purple
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Red
Red
18.07 Purple
30.97 Blue
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
27.13 Blue
34.4 Blue
Red
Blue
20.07 Blue



Pennington Pacey Williams 3 12 Cedar Butte Challengers 4-H Club Horse All Horse Events  33: Junior Pole Bending 26.41 Purple



