2024 Custer/Fall River/Pennington County Horse Show Ribbon Results

2024 Custer/	'Fall River/Pennington Cou	•								
County	Exhibitor First Name	Exhibitor Last Name	Exhibitor Number	4-H Age	Club	Department	Division		med Event Times	Class Ribbon
Pennington		Allen	13	12	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse		02: Junior Western Showmanship		Red
Pennington		Allen	13	12	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse		05: Junior English Showmanship		Blue
Pennington		Allen	13	12	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse		10: Junior Western Horsemanship		Red
Pennington		Allen	13	12	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse		13: Junior Hunt Seat Equitation		Red
Pennington	Danika	Allen	13	12	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	15: Junior Equitation over Fences		Red
Pennington		Allen	13	12	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse		17: Junior Reining		Red
Pennington	Danika	Allen	13	12	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	19: Junior Ranch Riding		Red
Pennington	Danika	Allen	13	12	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	22: Junior Trail		Red
Pennington	Danika	Allen	13	12	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	30: Junior Barrel Racing		18.79 Purple
Pennington	Danika	Allen	13	12	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	31: Junior Pony Barrel Racing		23.28 Blue
Pennington	Danika	Allen	13	12	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	33: Junior Pole Bending		28.84 Purple
Pennington	Danika	Allen	13	12	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	34: Junior Pony Pole Bending		29.71 Purple
Pennington	Claire	Collins	7	15	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	03: Senior Western Showmanship		Red
Pennington	Madeline	Collins	8	17	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	03: Senior Western Showmanship		Red
Pennington	Claire	Collins	7	15	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	32: Senior Barrel Racing		18.37 Purple
Pennington	Claire	Collins	7	15	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	35: Senior Pole Bending		25.42 Purple
Pennington	Sanora	Eberly	12	10	Wild Bunch 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	01: Beginner Western Showmanship		Red
Custer	Wyatt	Enright	2	10	Tumbleweeds with Attitude 4-H Club	Horse		01: Beginner Western Showmanship		Red
Custer	Wyatt	Enright	2	10	Tumbleweeds with Attitude 4-H Club	Horse		09: Beginner Western Horsemanship		Blue
Custer	Wyatt	Enright	2	10	Tumbleweeds with Attitude 4-H Club	Horse		19: Junior Ranch Riding		Red
Custer	Wyatt	Enright	2	10	Tumbleweeds with Attitude 4-H Club	Horse		21: Beginner Trail		Red
Custer	Wyatt	Enright	2	10	Tumbleweeds with Attitude 4-H Club	Horse		30: Junior Barrel Racing		33.48 Red
Custer	Wyatt	Enright	2	10	Tumbleweeds with Attitude 4-H Club	Horse		33: Junior Pole Bending		37.14 Blue
Custer	Wyatt	Enright	2	10	Tumbleweeds with Attitude 4-H Club	Horse		40: County Only: Beginner Flag Race		15.55 Purple
Pennington	<u> </u>	Fessler	9	12	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse		02: Junior Western Showmanship		Blue
Pennington		Fessler	<u>9</u>	12	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse		10: Junior Western Snowmanship		Blue
		Fessler	9	12	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club			17: Junior Reining		Red
Pennington			9			Horse		-		
Pennington		Fessler	9	12	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse		19: Junior Ranch Riding		Red
Pennington		Fessler	9	12	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events			Red
Pennington		Fessler	9	12		Horse		30: Junior Barrel Racing		34.72 Red
Custer	Shealynn	Gorder	4	11	Wild Bunch 4-H Club	Horse		02: Junior Western Showmanship		Red
Custer	Shealynn	Gorder	4	11	Wild Bunch 4-H Club	Horse		10: Junior Western Horsemanship		Red
Custer	Shealynn	Gorder	4	11	Wild Bunch 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events			Red
Custer	Shealynn	Gorder	4	11	Wild Bunch 4-H Club	Horse		30: Junior Barrel Racing		35.75 Red
Custer	Shealynn	Gorder	4	11	Wild Bunch 4-H Club	Horse		33: Junior Pole Bending		40.42 Red
Custer	Tristen	Hanson	10	16	Wild Bunch 4-H Club	Horse		03: Senior Western Showmanship		Red
Custer	Tristen	Hanson	10	16	Wild Bunch 4-H Club	Horse		11: Senior Western Horsemanship		Red
Custer	Tristen	Hanson	10	16	Wild Bunch 4-H Club	Horse		20: Senior Ranch Riding		Red
Custer	Tristen	Hanson	10	16	Wild Bunch 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events			Red
Custer	Tristen	Hanson	10	16	Wild Bunch 4-H Club	Horse		32: Senior Barrel Racing		33.48 Red
Custer	Tristen	Hanson	10	16	Wild Bunch 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	35: Senior Pole Bending		35.86 Blue
Pennington	Olivia	Ogborn	14	10	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	01: Beginner Western Showmanship		Red
Pennington	Olivia	Ogborn	14	10	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	09: Beginner Western Horsemanship		Blue
Pennington	Olivia	Ogborn	14	10	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	21: Beginner Trail		Red
Pennington	Olivia	Ogborn	14	10	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	30: Junior Barrel Racing		35.99 Red
Pennington	Olivia	Ogborn	14	10	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	33: Junior Pole Bending		40.37 Red
Pennington	Olivia	Ogborn	14	10	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	40: County Only: Beginner Flag Race		17.32 Purple
Custer	Samantha	Owens	5	15	Wild Bunch 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	03: Senior Western Showmanship		Red
Custer	Samantha	Owens	5	15	Wild Bunch 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	11: Senior Western Horsemanship		Red
Custer	Samantha	Owens	5	15	Wild Bunch 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	14: Senior Hunt Seat Equitation		Blue
Custer	Samantha	Owens	5	15	Wild Bunch 4-H Club	Horse		16: Senior Equitation over Fences		Blue
Custer	Samantha	Owens	5	15	Wild Bunch 4-H Club	Horse		18: Senior Reining		Red
Custer	Samantha	Owens	5	15	Wild Bunch 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events	20: Senior Ranch Riding		Red
Custer	Samantha	Owens	5	15	Wild Bunch 4-H Club	Horse		32: Senior Barrel Racing		18.07 Purple
Custer	Samantha	Owens	5	15	Wild Bunch 4-H Club	Horse		35: Senior Pole Bending		30.97 Blue
Pennington	Teaghan	Smith	11	16	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse		03: Senior Western Showmanship		Red
	Teaghan	Smith	11	16	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse		06: Senior English Showmanship		Red
Pennington		Smith	11	16	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse		11: Senior Western Horsemanship		Red
		Smith	11	16	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse		14: Senior Western Horsemanship  14: Senior Hunt Seat Equitation		Red
Pennington		Smith	11	16	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse		20: Senior Ranch Riding		Red
Pennington		Smith	11	16	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse	All Horse Events			Red
Pennington		Smith	11	16	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse		32: Senior Hall 32: Senior Barrel Racing		27.13 Blue
Pennington		Smith	11	16	Shamrock Riders 4-H Club	Horse		35: Senior Pole Bending		34.4 Blue
Pennington		Williams	3		Cedar Butte Challengers 4-H Club	Horse		02: Junior Western Showmanship		Red
	·			12	-			•		
Pennington	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Williams	3	12	Cedar Butte Challengers 4-H Club	Horse		10: Junior Western Horsemanship		Blue
Pennington	гассу	Williams	3	12	Cedar Butte Challengers 4-H Club	Horse	All noise Events	30: Junior Barrel Racing		20.07 Blue

Pennington Pacey Williams 3 12 Cedar Butte Challengers 4-H Club Horse All Horse Events 33: Junior Pole Bending 26.41 Purple